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16.
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Dorfpokal 2019

Gewinnerliste

Die Spielmause I

SFC Giesen |
TSC Giesen |

FF Giesen Il
Ouzo 4

TSC Giesen Il
FF Giesen |

SFC Giesen |l
FF Giesen IV

FF Giesen Il
TSC Giesen Il
Gartenfreunde |
SPD Giesen

FF Giesen V
TSV Giesen

Die Spielmause |
Gartenfreunde I
Forderverein Fullball

Bergmannsverein

196,8 Ring

196,4 Ring
191,7 Ring
186,6 Ring
183,4 Ring
183,3 Ring
183,0 Ring
182,9 Ring
182,1 Ring
180,6 Ring
179,6 Ring
179,2 Ring
177,5 Ring
176,2 Ring
174,4 Ring
173,3 Ring
170,9 Ring
164,1 Ring

158,2 Ring




